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BEFORE THE ARIZONA CORPORATIuU.v Cumimiissiuin

KRISTIN K. MAYES

Chairman T T L ey

GARY PIERCE
- Commissioner
PAUL NEWMAN
Commissioner

SANDRA D. KENNEDY
Commissioner

BOB STUMP
Commissioner

In the matter of:

LARRY WAYNE ZIEGLER (a/k/a Zig
Ziegler), a single man,

TROY DEE TRUVILLION and JENIA
DIMITROVA, husband and wife,

and

MOTION DNA, INC., a Nevada corporation

Respondents.

Pursuant to A.A.C. R14-3-104, undersigned counsel enters his appearance on behalf of

Respondent Troy Dee Truvillion.

DOCKET NO. S-20708A-09-0499

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE AND
REQUEST FOR HEARING

Pursuant to A.A.C. R14-4-306(B) Respondent requests a

hearing. Respondent also requests a pre-hearing conference.

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this > day of November, 2009.

Arizona Comoration Commission

DOCKETED
NOV ~ 2 2009

DOCKETED BY [\\

BADE & BASKIN PLC

=

Alan S. Baskin

80 East Rio Salado Parkway, Suite 515

Tempe, Arizona 85281

Attorneys for Respondents Troy Dee
Truvillion




BADE & BASKIN PLC
80 EAST RIO SALADO PARKWAY

SUITE 511

TEMPE, ARIZONA 85281
TELEPHONE NO 480-968-1225

FACSIMILE 480-968-6255

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

ORIGINAL and thirteen copies of the foregoing
filed this 1% day of November, 2009 with:

Docket Control

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, AZ 85007

COP )f the foregoing hand-delivered
this £~ day of November, 2009 to:

Matthew J. Neubert

Director of Securities

Securities Division

Arizona Corporation Commission
1300 W. Washington Street, 3 Floor
Phoenix, AZ 85007

Hearing Officer

Hearing Division

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 W. Washington Street
Phoenix, AZ 85007

COPY of the foregoing mailed
this /" day of November, 2009 to:

Rachel Strachan

Securities Division

Arizona Corporation Commission
1300 W. Washington, 3" Floor
Phoenix, AZ 85007

)

truvillion.acc/pld/req for hearing.doc




